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BEVERLY JOHN SHANNON
386 SW COLONY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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PRCL:0:3: 03/18/2020 AERIAL UPDATE BC

34595 M H 751 11/21/2016

25500 M H 479 02/06/2007

HX Base Yr

388 SW COLONY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,986 113.9000 68.34 135,723 2007 2007 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1786

BAS 1,786 100 1,786 65,910

FSP 372 40 149 5,499

UOP 204 25 51 1,882

2,362 1,986 73,290

BAS= W58 FSP= W12 S31 E12 N31$ S31 UOP= W12 S4 E48 N4 W8 N2
W6 S2 W22$ E22 N2 E6 S2 E30 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,584.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,584

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

15,584

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


